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202204250001
67850

04/25/2022
10:19:10

CLEMMONS
BARRY W

Grantor ELECTION
WAIVER

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
& EMR
DISTRICT
PLACE 4

201607140002
46250

07/14/2016
02:35:59

MORRIS
RICKY RAY

Grantor ELECTION
WAIVER

TOWN
COUNCIL OF
WILSONVILLE

201607130002
43110

07/13/2016
10:24:46

IPPOLITO
JOHN

Grantor ELECTION
WAIVER

PLACE 4
NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

201607140002
45960

07/14/2016
01:34:48

COHILL
LARRY

Grantor ELECTION
WAIVER

TOWN
COUNCIL
WILSONVILLE

201607120002
41080

07/12/2016
08:02:43

ROSETTA
MELISSA B

Grantor ELECTION
WAIVER

WILSONVILLE
TOWN
COUNCIL

201607140002
46140

07/14/2016
02:23:48

WATTS ALAN Grantor ELECTION
WAIVER

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL


