Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION WAIVER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202204250001 67850	04/25/2022 10:19:10	CLEMMONS BARRY W	Grantor	ELECTION WAIVER	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMR DISTRICT PLACE 4						
201607140002 46250	07/14/2016 02:35:59	MORRIS RICKY RAY	Grantor	ELECTION WAIVER	TOWN COUNCIL OF WILSONVILLE						
201607130002 43110	07/13/2016 10:24:46	IPPOLITO JOHN	Grantor	ELECTION WAIVER	PLACE 4 NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT						
	07/14/2016 01:34:48	COHILL LARRY	Grantor	ELECTION WAIVER	TOWN COUNCIL WILSONVILLE						
201607120002 41080	07/12/2016 08:02:43	ROSETTA MELISSA B	Grantor	ELECTION WAIVER	WILSONVILLE TOWN COUNCIL						
201607140002 46140	07/14/2016 02:23:48	WATTS ALAN	Grantor	ELECTION WAIVER	CALERA CITY COUNCIL						